CC-929A
Driver for direct drive actuator compatible type
New Products
AX9000GS and AX9000GH PNP I/O specifications
Introducing PNP I/O specifications!
Features
PNP I/O compatible
Secure I/O design to be provided.

AX4500G 4.0 2.0
2
How to order, I/O specifications
GS·GH type driver
How to order
AX9000GS
AX9000GH X012345K
<Example>
As custom order, indicate “-X” and 6 digits numbers after model no. The specifications will be
decided after meeting with the customer. The custom model number of driver is same as the
whole set model no. of the custom model.
*
CN3 I/O circuit specifications
Input circuit Output circuit
1, 2 pin 24 VDC ±10%
33 to 50 pin
Load
3, 4 pin
5 to 18 pin 24 VDC ±10%
3, 4 pin
19, 21 pin
20, 22 pin
Rated voltage 5 VDC ±10%
Max. input frequency
Line driver 400Kpps
Open collector 250Kpps
GS:330Ω
GH:390Ω
1KΩ
Rated voltage 24 VDC ±10%
Rated current 30mA (Max.) (GS type)
Rated current 150mA (Max.) (GH type)
Rated voltage 24 VDC ±10%
Rated current 7.5mA (at 24 VDC)
Pulse string input circuit
Driver model no.
Set model no.
AX4045GS
AX4150GH-K-X012345
<Example>
GS·GH type driver
2007.10.DCC
CE marking products dimensions
GS type driver (-K)
GH type driver (-K)
 Safety precautions
 Care must be taken as electric wire chips or foreign matters, etc., must not be admitted into the product
during wiring.
 Consult with CKD when using this product where dust or oil fumes could get in the driver.
 The serial transmission slave unit (AX-0PX-7G or AX-0PX-7D) can not be connected to this product.
 I/O connector is PNP I/O specifications.
Note) Fix the ground cable on the dedicating setscrew (M4).
Note) Fix the ground cable on the dedicating setscrew (M4).
120
24
0
5
50
75
22
0
17
.5160.5
17
.5
2.
3
2.3
Note) For GND connection
(M4 pan head small screw)
Note)
PNP specifications
identification sealant
Note)
P N P